Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
Ultra-Small, High Accuracy, Adjustable
Sequencing/Supervisory Circuits
MAX16895—MAX16899
 19-101215; Rev 1; 1/22
© 2021 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A. | Tel:  781.329.4700 | © 2021 Analog Devices, Inc. Al l  r ights reserved.
General Description

Sequencing/Supervisory Circuits
www.analog.com  Analog Devices | 17
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK
MAX16895AALT+ 6 µDFN QT+
MAX16895_ _ _ _+* — —
MAX16896_ _ _ _+* — —
MAX16897_ _ _ _+* — —
MAX16898_ _ _ _+* — —
MAX16899_ _ _ _+* — —
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +125°C operating temperature range.
+Denotes a lead (Pb) free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability
MAX16895—MAX16899 Ultra-Small, High Accuracy, Adjustable
Sequencing/Supervisory Circuits
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 10/21 Release for Market Intro —
1 1/22 Updated Electrical Characteristics table 3
 Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or
otherwise under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the
property of their respective owners.
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m  Analog Devices | 18